
Arrival

Esgrima

Snack

Games

Lunch

Self Deffense

Snack

Free Play

Dismissal

Arrival

Self Defense

Snack

Games

Lunch

Esgrima

Snack

Free Play

Dismissal

Arrival

Esgrima

Snack

Games

Lunch

Self Defense

Snack

Free Play

Dismissal

7-8:15

EASTON SELF  DEFENSE  2025 EXTENDED DAY SUMMER
SCHEDULE

MONDAYTIME

9-9:30 AM

9:30-11:30AM

11:30-12:00

12-1:30

1:30-2

2-3:30

3:30-4

6-7:30

5-5:30

4-5 PM

TUESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAYWEDNESDAY


