EASTON SELF DEFENSE 2025 EXTENDED DAY SUMMER SCHEDULE

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
9-9:30 AM	Arrival		Arrival	Arrival			
9:30-11:30AM	Esgrima		Self Defense	Esgrima			
11:30-12:00	Snack		Snack	Snack			
12-1:30	Games		Games	Games			
1:30-2	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch			
2-3:30	Self Deffense		Esgrima	Self Defense			
3:30-4	Snack		Snack	Snack			
4-5 PM	Free Play		Free Play	Free Play			
5-5:30	Dismissal		Dismissal	Dismissal			
6-7:30							
7-8:15							

